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Name Verein Kal.

LEVER

BECK BERNARD SSCK
BECK BERNARD SSCK
WILDSCHUTZ JOHNNY
WILDSCHUTZ JOHNNY
KNUBBEN HENG SCBB

SHARPS

PICCO MARIO ASTE
CIRELLI JEAN-MARIE
RINCK FRANK SSCK

DE VITA ALBERTO SSCK
CRETAL FRANK SSCK
PEFFER SERGE SSCK
RIES JEAN SCBB
ERPELDING SERGE SSCK
MARBACH MARC SSCK
KNUBBEN HENG SCBB
KNUBBEN HENG SCBB
SCHNEIDER CYRILL
BACK CHRISTIAN SCBB
SCHNEIDER CYRILL

DE VITA ALBERTO SSCK
HOH CHRISTOPHE D
SCHERER 3JOS STH
OBERTO HENG SSCK
PEFFER SERGE SSCK
ERPELDING SERGE SSCK
CRETAL FRANK SSCK

SCHERER 3J0OS STH
ZEIG GUY ASTE
RIES TOM SCBB

HUBERTY YANNICK SCBB
PETTINGER CLAUDE
WOLFSFELD PATRICK
STUPPI NILS D
KAISER JACQUES STE
BOVE JOEL ASTE
PETTINGER CLAUDE

HOH HELMUT D
MULLER PETER SCBB
BAATZ JEAN-PAUL STE
KAISER PIT SCBB
SCHERER PIERRE SSCK
GLODEN GEORGES ASTE

VORDERLADER
RIES JEAN SCBB

Scheibe

LEVER
LEVER
SSCK
SSCK
LEVER

SHARPS
SSCK
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SSCK
SHARPS
SSCK
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
STH
SSCK
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
STH
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS

VL

Eimer

91
88
LEVER
LEVER
77

97
SHARPS
97
96
94
96
94
95
94
89
90
SHARPS
95
SHARPS
90
95
89
90
83
88
86
89
82
81
87
SHARPS
SHARPS
77
77
78
SHARPS
86
53
80
58
81
14

89

Total

49
46
81
86
32

50
97
48
48
48
45
47
45
46
50
49
92
43
91
47
42
46
45
48
42
44
40
47
47
40
80
77
43
42

85
29
41

24

40

Gesamt Total

140
134
46
41
109

147
49

145
144
142
141
141
140
140
139
139
47

138
47

137
137
135
135
131
130
130
129
129
128
127
45

46

120
119
118
30

115
94

85

82

81

21

129

187
178
127
127
130

198
146
192
196
192
174
180
163
178
187
187
139
186
138
175
175
173
173
177
151
159
159
173
165
141
125
123
143
140
139
115
136
94

106
82

81

21

150

IT

132
141
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KAISER PIT STE
HUBERTY YANNICK SCBB
MULLER PETER SCBB

DAMES

KNUBBEN NATHALIE
FRANSSEN FABIENNE
FRANSSEN FABIENNE
KNUBBEN NATHALIE

VL
VL
VL

SCBB
SSCK
SSCK
SCBB

62
80
71

SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS
SHARPS

45
26
29

89
81
75
77

107
106
100

44
49
49
44

121
113
100

133
130
124
121

[ )

167
167
154
142



